
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road L, SingaPore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Emait: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / ctaims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

WIP : 18503

Vehicte IN workshop. Ptease arrange for survey'

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton WaY

#07-16 AIG Buil'ding

Singapore O79L2O

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling'Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No

Fax No

Reference
Date

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Ctaim

Poticy No.

Vehicte No

Model Code
Model / Year

Engine No

Chassis No

Miteage
Date In
Estimated BY

Accident Date
Place of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

63662323
6841 1183
PA/TP/L332l2019/NS
8-Nov-19

Mr Kang Jianhan

98 Nanyang Crescent

#08-01

Singapore 637665
(HP) +65 90230498
Own Damage Ctaim

1900019509

scl 5104 R

Q5 SPORT 2.0 TFSI QU

25/2/20L9
DAX 050450
wAUZZZFYtK2027372
18517
7-Nov-19

Johnny Boo / Atlan Wu

5-Nov-19

Bukit Timah Road / Swiss Club Road

Y



Premium Automobites
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated SurveYor's

S/n Nature ofJobs Charges Recommendation

1 Totowandrecovervehictefromsceneofaccident' S/N 5 280'OO /

2 To carry out first measurement on car o-[iner. 5/N S 8OO.OO ! 
( 
lf ')

To remove, check and reinstat[ front wire harness for
3 headtights, horns, outside temperature sensor, S/N S 480'OO /

headtight washer assy and front parking aid'

To remove and renew aircon condenser, charge air

A coo[er, radiato.r. Check etectricaI fans an1 col':o^luj'it' S/N S 1,400 .oo /+ 
Pressurise cooting system. To carry out vacuum and

regas.

To remove centre consote, instrument panets and

. ctusters. Renew dashboard, both frontat airbags, stip S/N S 3,200 .OO /
" ring. Transfer otd fittings. Renew seat betts and

controI unit.

SUB TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : S 6,160.00

!



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699
Tet: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Nature ofJobs

Estimated
Charges

Surveyor's

Recommendation
S/n

- To remove and reinstalt engine assy with gearbox assy to
o 

facititate car o-[iner rePairs.

To remove and reinstat[ front suspension assy with

7 subframe to facil.itate car o-tiner repairs' Inspect for

damages and renew if necessarY.

8 To ptace vehicle on car o-tiner.

o To dismantte both front door panet trims' To remove and
- reinstat[ both wing mirror assY.

///
To dismantte and renew front bumper, bonnet, b2th front

. ^ fenders and both headtights. Renew front lock Carrier and
rv 

atign to position. Re-organise front crash management 
-

coirponents. Reinstal.t itt parts removed. r 5d0

5UB TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

l)
f\,,4

b-y1l

fhL yt

lo&'M

s/N S

S/N S

s/N s

5/N s

2,8oo.oo I ( /M,)

(400

s 14,760.00

I

.2
r+

2,4oo.oo I C/lt,)

1,Boo.oo 1 Cpt,tS

s60.00 x

7,200.00

3



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699
Tet: 5366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

S/n Nature of Jobs

Estimated

Charges

Surveyor's

Recommendation

///
To respray front Sgmper, front burirper lower spoi[er, both

11 front i"na"rt, uof,nei, both upper A-pittars, engine tt\ S 9'900'00

compartment, both front doors and both wheelarch trims' J)0

r,% 
s!: 

nr
Pl!- n 'tlto 'rlto
[,,il sfa
l,&.lxl' Y2

')s,, ^ To renew both front rims and tyres. To carry out wheel 
S/NI2

atrgnment.

13 To carry out diagnostic checks

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

s

s

32o.oo/

S/N 384.oo/

s 31,524.00

+



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699

Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Tetefax

Damaged Parts & Prices
S/Nett Remarks 

-S/N Parts DescriPtion --

1 FRoNr BUMPER / ilK

2 FRONT BUMPER FIXINC PARTS / IYI

3 FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP - LH / RH ,/ INIT

4 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / RH ./ nlt

5 FRONT BUMPERGRILLE. CENTRE / AR

6 FRONT BUMPER FRONr SPOILER / tlr

7 FRONT BUMPER UNDERRUN BAR T

8 FRONT BUMPERCLOSINC ELEMENT / BR

9 RADIATOR CRILLE / I]R

10 QUATTRO INSCRIPTION / N(

11 RADIAToR cRILLE sTRIKER PLATE / illc

12 FRoNT BUMPERAIRcuIDEcRILLE -u t@41

13 FRoNT BUMPER END cAP -LH / RH 7 ltlt
T4 LOCKINC CLIP ,/ IIC

15 FRoNTBUMPERCARRIER TM) Z ffi.

16 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET - LH / RH / IR

t7 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH / tllJ

18 FRoNT BUMPER covER (l'r tw) / cq

19 FRONT BUMPER FoAM FILLER PIECE / IlX,

20 CAUTION SIGN STICKER '/ IIIC

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS

5

5

s

s

s

s

5

s

s

s

5

s

5

s

s

s

5

5

2s
25

2,364.OO

244.OO

68.00

202.00

129.00

68s.00

431.00

156.00

3,258.00

87.00

222.OO

1.,038.00

166.00

15.00

831.00

462.OO

68.00

116.00

2s9.00

13.00

zt
2

4

2

2

s 10,814.00

aJ



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1., SingaPore 408699

Tet: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Tetefax

Damaged Parts & Prices

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

AIRCON STICKER / tfc NEC S

HoRN - LH LowroNE / fl( s

HoRN - RH HIGH roNE / nR S

FRONr PARKTNC AID SENSOR - INNER / OUrER (ift) 0"1 / x 5

./ lf( 45
s

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
2s
25
25

S

s

s

2s

18.00

178.00

178.00

924.OO

12.00

378.00

2,602.00

119.00

32.00

32.00

4t2.OO

r42.OO

s6.00

72.OO

492.OO

69.00

146.00

139.00

3,707.OO

292.OO

FRONT PARKINC AID SEAL RINC

BUMPER WIRING sET / TN

FRONT FENDER - LH / RH / a0

FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT P ARTS /
FRONT FENDER REAR BRACKET - LH / RH

FRONT FENDER CENTRE BRACKET. LH / RH

FRONTFENDERBRACE -LH/RH ,/ fr

FRONT FENDER COVER - LH / RH OUTER

FRONT FENDER CLOSURE PANEL - LH / RH

a
FRONT FENDER COVER PANEL - LH / RH

FRONT WHEEL HOUSINC LINER - LH / RH '// 7Al

FRONT WHEEL HOUSINC LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS / I!(

WHEEL SPOILER - LH / nt(

WHEEL SPOILER. RH 
' 

NT

BoNNET / \tl
BONNET LID HINGE - LH / RH

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS

nec

T

!

q

a

a

s 10,ooo.oo

6



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699

Tet: 6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Damaged Parts & Prices
S/Nett RemarksS/N Parts DescriPtion ---

BONNETATTACHMENTPARTS / N(

BONNET 6A5 FILLED STRUT 1

BONNETSTRIKER- LH / RH T ./ [7

BONNET SOUND ABSORBER 4-

BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION . LH / RH / CENTRE /

PLENUM CHAMBER COVER / NT

BoNNET LrD LocK- FRoNT / [f
FLAT CONNECTOR HOUSING ,!

CONNECTOR HOUSING BRACKET

BONNET BOWDEN CABLE - CENTRE 1

BONNET RELEASE ELEMENT 
,!

BONNET RELEASE LEVER 1

BONNET LID LOCK CABLE !

HEADLICHT MOUNTINC - LH / RH

LED HEADLIGHT- LH / RH /
LICHT CONTROL SYSTEM CONTROL

MAIN LIGHT POWER MODULE "-
LED WITH HEAT SINK -LH / RH /
HEADLTGHT HosE - LH /@ /
LTFTCYLINDER-LH /RH / IR

sUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS

/(R
ff.

S 127.00

2 5 2L7.OO

2 5 218.00

s 289.00

fi1t 3 S 7s.00

s 131.00

2 s 391.00

2 s 24.OO

2 s 18.00

s s3.00

s s3'00

s 13.00

s 67.00

2 s 2L4.OO

z s 14,454.OO

2 5 1,383.00

2 5 1,38s.00

2 s 1,980.00

I Z s 7o'oo

2 5 2s6.00

s 21,418.00

UNIT

nt
tlJ

r(f

4L

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

7



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road L,5ingaPore408699

Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Damaged Parts & Prices

61 WINDSHIELD WASHER HOSE / hTT

62 HEADLIcHT HosE / f(
63 HEADLICHT WASHER PUMP

64 WASH WATER RESERVOIR

65 WINDSCREEN WASHER SYSTEM PUMP 1

s

s

s

s

s

s

5

5

s

zS
/t s

S

s

s

s

S

s

s

s

25

113.00

61.00

L47.OO

200.00

118.00

19.00

24.OO

s9.00

1,169.00

96.00

104.00

547.OO

263.00

273.0O

27.O0

273.0O

54.00

1-4.00

820.00

17.00

66

67

68

69

70

7L

72

73

74

75

76

WASHER PUMP INSULATOR 1

HEADLICHT WASHER STRAINER I
HEADLIGHT END CAP T

LocKcARRIER / [R.

RADTAToR suPPoRr - LH / RH '/ llY CellL)

RADTAToR suPPoRr RoD - LH r@ / ur
ArRcoN ..NDENSER I 

'--=/

REFRICERANT LINE E.

REFRICERANT LINE !
q

ADAPTER CABLE

REFRICERANT LINE 1

77 EXTERNALTEMPERATURESENSOR /

78 TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET ,/

7s RADIAToRcooLANT f I
80 RADIATOR RUBBER BUSH - LOWER 1

at,

. SUBTOTALSPARE PARTS

il
fl/.

: S 4,398.00

g



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, SingaPore 408699

Tet : 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 Lt 83

Tetefax

Materiat List for Accident vehicle Regn No. SGI 5104 R

Damaged Parts & Prices

4
81 RADIATOR RUBBER BUSH . LOWER

82 READY MIX cooLANT / fitc

83 cHARGE AIR cooLER / 00

s4 cHARcE AIR cooLER sEAL RING / f(

85 CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE - RH

85 CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE PIPE' LH

11

87 RADIAToR LouvRE '-

0
88 SERVOMOTOR :

a
89 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - UPPER / LOWER

n
90 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE. CENTRE

((

91 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE. LH / RH

s2 RADIATOR FAN RING 1
a

93 RADIATOR FAN RINC CONTROL UNIT :

4
94 AIR FILTER (

F,4
95 AIR GUIDE (

/)
96 AIR INTAKE HOSE :

0
97 NOISE INSULATION I

98 FRONT WHEEL COVER - LH / AN / N K

0
99 WINDOW SLOT SEAL - LH / RH ]

100 wINDow cuIDE TRIM srRIP - LH / RH !

2

4

S

25
2s
25

24.OO

L65.00

724.O0

82.00

283.00

477.O0

483.00

166.00

86.00

37.00

100.00

373.00

2,159.00

368.00

79.00

TBC

743.OO

1,154.00

L,O74.OO

622.OO

s

s

s

s

s

s

S

s

S

S

s

s

S

s

s

/,

q

q

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : S 9,199.00



Premium Automobites

101

102

103

to4

105

106

t07

108

109

110

111

TT2

113

Ll4

115

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699

Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1L83

Telefax

Damaged Parts & Prices

S/N Parts Description S/Nett Remarks

STEERING WHEEL AIRBAC UNIT / Of'

PASSENCER AIRBAC UNIT ./ II
AIRBAC CONTROL UNIT ,/ IYC

AIRBAG CRASH SENSOR. FRONT ,/ ilC

sEAr BELr - LH / RH / irud
sEAr BELT HEIcHT nolusrrn / V")
MAIN FUSE 4

SPORTS STEERING WHEEL A
DASHBoARD / 0R

FRoNTALUMINIUM aw (LFI) ,/ Uf

suMMER RADIAL rYRE / (Ptt 0Otlt)
.ARRTER 1
I-OUOSPCRTER TRIM }
FRoNT Noetarc ,/ fr(

SUNDRIES ./ lK

TOTAL SPARE PARTS

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

CRAND TOTAL

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

3s
zS
2s

3,384.00

2,380.00

L,927.OO

1,145.00

2,010.00

322.OO

485.00

2,169.00

6,319.00

1,846.00lz
2

129.00

118.00

40.00

8oo.oo ioC

:$
s

81,215.00
31,524.00

LL2,739.OO

Att charges are not inctusive of CST'

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

SPare Parts are SPecia[ Nett'

t0

s Cltl,Ltt)/ z,ttz.oo

s

5

S/N S

s



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel.: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost

Liability
Remarks

Ptease Note

Yours faithfuLtY,

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

=,n{i,,fl,l'l oor
: ExffiJ -!

A0 - (t'tl Auflw (k"l)

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehic[e.

Shoutd we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shatl inform you accordingty'

For inspection of vehicte, ptease referto Ms Norah Khaiat

Tet:6768 9828 for aPPointment.

Attan Wu

Ctaims Consuttant

l$4nPnnrmlrnilf
hc Rqdter ol ilro lbNorhg;
r lb rst*vey befordrflsrUrl f5ll
r To disptay darnaged pe{r} drhe raril
r Parti rnces are s ibiecl lo @nfuIt0ofi
r Thiro pady survey is on a lVntrant FnpC* n
r No illegai mod,ficaibn(s) B ailou€d
. 

.Sulpbmenr{y item{s) rusr b ttJrlltadll
b .t{*t to lind app(urt forn fn r-Ce

ra*t.lDrrtrsr;lo d^1r

ptf
q ret-q1

il


